

Item	Order-No.	Additional information	Standard p.	Material	Quant.
1	128417	Beater disc -complete-		St	1
1.1	128419	Beater disc		EN-GJS-500	1
1.2	202844	Grate scraper		EN-GJS-500	6
1.3	008942	Cheese-head screw M20x50	ISO 4762	8.8	12
1.4	007343	Spring ring A 20	DIN 127	F-St	12
2	128412	Cover		C45N	1
3	128422	Grinding ring outside		EN-GJS-500	1
4	128424	Grinding ring inside		EN-GJS-500	1
5	083236	Cheese-head screw M16x40	ISO 4762	10.9	4
6	008910	Cheese-head screw M8x16	ISO 4762	8.8	2
7	008538	Hexagon head screw M12x30	ISO 4017	8.8 Zn	3
8	008836	Cheese-head screw M12x40	DIN 6912	8.8	2
9	431388	DSL-Double retaining washer M12		PA 6	5
		Tool			
	123136	Assembly mandrel			1
Fine Impact Mill			Spare parts list EL 1124/6.4-01.01		
630 UPZ					
Beater disc grinding unit / steel			See Spare parts drawing EZ 1124/6.4-01		

128416


HOSOKAWA ALPINE Aktiengesellschaft

Page-No.

1

Page

1